Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

1 Han, Daijun

2 Lin, Isaac

3 Noble, Marcus

4 Alipio, John

5 Castillo, Adam

6 Lemus, Yousef

7 Sun, Jacob

8 Hoekwater, Ryker
9 Harris, Reed

10 Chu, Aegeon

11 Wang, Jayden

12 Harbar, Chance

13 Tawfik, George
14 Martinez, Anthony
15 Zavala, Arturo

16 Villalobos, Isai

17 Evans, Andrew

18 Bolen, Ren

19 Dronen, Noah
20 Naidoo, Cooper
21 Toro, Jesus
22 Cosmos, Hank
23 De La Torre, Noah
24 Ramirez, Andrew
25 Luna, Nicolas
26 Gomez, Jhossimar
27 Hemmer, Collin
28 Laing, Alucio
29 Davidson, Scott
30 Yu, Jinyuan
31 Cota, Gavin
32 Robertson, Ethan
33 Schoen, Jack
34 Laudermilk, Elijiah
35 Wu, Kaedn
36 Flores, Emmanuel
37 Eshima, Genmei
38 Solis, Mateo |
39 Meehan, Nathaniel
40 Gould, Jack
41 Lemus, Daniel
42 Liera, Anthony
43 Martinez, Gersain
44 Sanchez, Ethen
45 Borreol, Joshua
46 Delos Santos, Renzo
47 Lipinski, Brendan
48 Thumare, Aashman
49 Cruz Andrade, Diego
50 Lu, Hayden
51 Amesse, Owen
52 Johnson, Karson
53 White, Xavier
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Race 25

Team
Newbury Park
Arcadia

Sage Creek
Bishop Amat
Bishop Amat
Poly (Long Beach)
San Juan Hills
Yucaipa
Edison (HB)
Arcadia
Arcadia
Murrieta Valley
Chino Hills
Garfield
Fountain Valley
San Juan Hills
Newbury Park
Crescenta Valley
Hart

Newbury Park
Garfield

Hart

Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Yucaipa

Sage Creek
Arcadia
Arcadia
Bishop Amat
Cypress
Newbury Park
Edison (HB)
Chino Hills
Santa Ana
Edison (HB)
Warren
Newbury Park
San Juan Hills
Bishop Amat
Warren

Santa Ana

San Gorgonio
Warren

Bishop Amat
Hamilton (AZ)
West Ranch
Hesperia

Sage Creek
Sage Creek
Chino Hills
Crescenta Valley

2025 Woodbridge Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at https://woodbridgexcclassic.com/results/raceResults

3:50pm Div. Blue/Gold Novice Men (3Mi)

Time

19:35.1
20:00.4
20:13.9
20:17.7
20:17.7
20:30.8
20:33.3
20:37.3
20:40.9
20:45.0
20:48.0
20:48.8
20:49.8
20:49.9
20:50.1
20:52.6
20:55.2
20:56.5
20:58.2
21:02.3
21:06.5
21:07.2
21:08.0
21:08.5
21:10.0
21:11.8
21:14.0
21:20.6
21:29.8
21:32.0
21:33.7
21:34.4
21:36.1
21:39.3
21:39.5
21:44.9
21:46.9
21:48.4
21:53.3
21:56.6
21:57.4
21:59.1
22:02.7
22:05.0
22:05.6
22:07.9
22:09.3
22:15.9
22:18.0
22:18.6
22:21.5
22:24.8
22:26.4

Place Name

54 Alba, Adriel

55 Chavez, Eduardo
56 Manganaro, Luca
57 Ibarra, Christian
58 Beck, Samuel

59 Camargo, Karloz
60 Shapero, Elijah

61 Silva, Ricardo

62 Del Carmen, Matthew
63 Calderon, Angel
64 Carranza, Diego
65 Monahan, Finnegan
66 Devera, Dex

67 Sharma, Vikram
68 Reyes, Johnny

69 Schmidt, Nico

70 Valdez, Santiago
71 Wong, Jason

72 McManus, John
73 Hickey, Jackson
74 Olson, Dane

75 Kim, Kristian

76 Ortizescobar, Jayden
77 Pena Perez, Bryan
78 Tran, Brandon

79 Lopez, Andrew

80 Springer, Julian

81 Llanas, Jared

82 Guttmann, Trevor N
83 Grant, Nathan

84 Wu, Quinton

85 Garcia, Andres

86 Valle, Armon

87 Segovia, Noah

88 Garcia, Isaac

89 Gonzalez, Erick

90 Grajeda, Jose

91 Gergurich, Declan
92 Ibara, Jonah

93 Vuong, Max

94 Salas, Isaias

95 Ruig, Dalton

96 Ramirez, Luis

97 Chrysostomo, Gavin
98 Xie, Zhuoxing

99 Kasowski, Brayden
100 Susanibar, Bastian
101 Hearns, Anthony
102 Marcroft, Connor
103 Li, Eric
104 Zendejas, Micheal
105 Flores, Ricardo
106 Oropeza, Carlos

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)
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Team

Chino Hills
Santa Ana
Simi Valley
Castaic

Simi Valley
Hart

Edison (HB)
John W. North
Santiago (Corona)
Warren
Brentwood
San Juan Hills
Patrick Henry
Chino Hills
Foothill (Santa Ana)
Berkeley
Warren
Arcadia

San Juan Hills
Sage Creek
University City
West Ranch
Murrieta Valley
Fontana

Oak Park

El Rancho
Chino Hills
Armijo

Chino Hills
Murrieta Valley
Troy

Warren

Chino Hills
Deer Valley
Hesperia
Warren
Hamilton (AZ)
Sage Creek
Whittier
Edison (HB)
Santa Ana

San Juan Hills
Warren

Edison (HB)
Arcadia
Edison (HB)
Warren

Bonita
Yucaipa
Arcadia
Warren
Garfield
Fontana

Time

22:28.5
22:28.7
22:29.5
22:29.9
22:30.5
22:31.2
22:33.6
22:34.1
22:34.3
22:35.7
22:35.8
22:36.6
22:38.8
22:42.3
22:43.2
22:44.0
22:44.2
22:44.5
22:46.6
22:47.6
22:50.8
22:51.1
22:55.6
22:56.9
22:58.2
22:59.7
23:00.2
23:00.4
23:07.7
23:11.2
23:13.0
23:15.4
23:16.2
23:18.0
23:20.8
23:23.4
23:25.6
23:26.7
23:27.0
23:27.1
23:27.7
23:27.7
23:31.8
23:33.8
23:35.2
23:36.1
23:37.3
23:39.0
23:40.9
23:42.2
23:42.3
23:42.6
23:43.7



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

107 Pollack, Joseph
108 Zaragoza, Jessie
109 Huie, Samuel

110 Lopez-Cruz, Justin
111 Reid, Henry

112 Palempalli, Jithendra
113 Wadera, Zafar

114 Urcioli, Mal

115 Harper, Ryan

116 Garcia, Alex

117 George, John

118 Estevez, Matthew
119 Dai, Yiming

120 Ames, Cameron b.
121 Cookson, Thatcher (Co
122 Whittle, Severin
123 Amit, Rani

124 Marcroft, Tyler
125 Montiel, Jesse
126 Vizcarra, Vincent
127 Gibson, Lucas
128 Ng, Austin

129 Chen, Albert

130 Kasowski, Dylan
131 Klamt, Landonn
132 Vargas, John

133 Vazquez, Joseph
134 Duong, Ethan

135 Pena, Jonathan (Jo
136 Martinez, Nathan
137 Jackson, Prestyn
138 Diaz, Abraham
139 Ross, Zachary
140 Singh, Gurjas

141 Mora, Beau

142 Lam, Riley

143 Segura, Eric

144 Bedig, Lucas

145 Do, Justin

146 Garcia, David
147 Cordoba, Angel
148 Sadja, Isaac

149 Phan, Chase

150 Witkamp, Matthew
151 Zhao, Dylan

152 Santos, Daniel
153 Hernandez, Gael
154 Peralta, Mauricio
155 Dickey, Travis
156 Todd, Connor

157 Troutman, Lucas
158 Castillo, Joseph
159 Simington, Liam
160 Nevins-Kruse, Kelhan
161 Patel, Aarav

162 Morataya, Nathan
163 Mariano, Diego
164 Flakus, Ashton
165 Navarrete, Adan
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Race 25

3:50pm Div. Blue/Gold Novice Men (3Mi)

Team Time

Newbury Park 23:44.0
Citrus Valley 23:45.4
Marina 23:52.6
Villa Park 23:53.6
Berkeley 23:53.9
Beaumont 23:56.5
Troy 23:58.2
Loyola 24:02.7
Beaumont 24:09.5
Beaumont 24:10.0
Oak Park 24:10.2
Murrieta Valley 24:11.4
Arcadia 24:14.2
Cleveland 24:154
Simi Valley 24:16.0
Berkeley 24:17.3
Venice 24:19.9
Yucaipa 24:21.2
Mountain View (El Mont24:23.5
Loyola 24:24.2
El Toro 24:24 .4
Arcadia 24:25.7
Arcadia 24:25.8
Edison (HB) 24:31.7
Burroughs (Ridgecrest) 24:33.1
Santa Ana 24:35.9
Santa Ana 24:38.0
Fountain Valley 24:38.8
Poly (Riverside) 24:43 .4
Norte Vista 24:45.0
Murrieta Valley 24:45.7
John W. North 24:47.0
Sage Creek 24:48.7
Arlington 24:49.5
Cleveland 24:49.9
Arcadia 24:52.7
Norte Vista 24:54.9
Cleveland 24:55.0
Oak Park 24:55.0
Fountain Valley 24:55.8
Hesperia 24:58.2
Patrick Henry 25:00.8
Bonita 25:01.7
Fountain Valley 25:05.7
Arcadia 25:05.7
Patriot 25:07.9
Warren 25:12.4
Garfield 25:12.7
Burroughs (Ridgecrest) 25:15.9
Santiago (Corona) 25:17.2
Valley View 25:27.0
John W. North 25:27.6
Hart 25:31.8
Crescenta Valley 25:35.2
Crescenta Valley 25:35.5
Garfield 25:35.9
Citrus Valley 25:36.7
Carson 25:41.2
Norco 25:43.8

Place Name
166 Jarema, Sergei
167 Isakov, Aidin
168 Camacho, Jonathan
169 Cahill, Caidan
170 Perez, Steven
171 Williams, Mason
172 Padron, Anthony
173 Sharlein, Caleb
174 Serrano, Daniel
175 Tantraphol, Connor
176 Roberts, Mason
177 George, Thomas
178 Jain, Aahan
179 Ortiz, Jose
180 Ponpai, Peter
181 Ramirez, Jeshua
182 Li, Shouzheng (B
183 Zerbel, Lawrence
184 Contreras, Gabriel
185 Saxton, Amir
186 Ortuno, Aiden
187 Torres, Angel
188 Olide, Acthon
189 Lopez, Gabriel
190 Lam, Xander
191 Zaragoza, Eddie
192 Darden, Chad
193 Gurr, Colton
194 Ugalde, Ben
195 Hartner, Hunter
196 Dobbles, Elias
197 Chun, Jake
198 Rotz, Beckham
199 Vidalakis, Vittorio
200 Arellano, Samuel
201 Bach, Kirin
202 Rodriguez, Ty
203 Hernandez, Xavi
204 Neung, Andrew
205 Stanghelle, Ian
206 Soeur, Jacob
207 Kanamori, Tysen
208 Adi, Rafael
209 Otega, Ethan
210 Ochoa, John
211 Gomez, Daniel
212 Robledo, Luke
213 Hall, Storm
214 Adair, Gavin
215 Caliz, Albert
216 Nguyen, Ethan H
217 Perez, Josh
218 York, Elijah
219 Mojica, Cesar
220 Alvarez, Banyan
221 Marger, Jacob
222 Monroy, Carlos
223 Nelson, Brennan
224 Hernandez, Edgar

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)
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11

Team

San Juan Hills
Woodbridge
Fontana

Chino

Santa Ana

Sage Creek

Fontana

Yucaipa

Hesperia

Arcadia

Citrus Valley

Oak Park

El Toro

San Gorgonio
Warren

Garfield

Arcadia

Citrus Valley

El Dorado

Patriot

Patriot

Norte Vista

Villa Park

Bishop Amat
Edison (HB)

Citrus Valley
Newbury Park

La Costa Canyon
Edison (HB)
Shadow Ridge (NV)
San Juan Hills
Valencia (Valencia)
San Juan Hills

John W. North
Santa Ana

Foothill (Santa Ana)
Burroughs (Ridgecrest)
Foothill (Santa Ana)
Santa Ana
Peninsula

Poly (Long Beach)
Cypress

Oak Park

Corona

Arlington

San Gorgonio
Beaumont

Shadow Ridge (NV)
Citrus Valley
Garfield

Fountain Valley
Yucaipa

Oaks Christian
Warren

Shadow Ridge (NV)
Foothill (Santa Ana)
San Gorgonio
Peninsula

John W. North

26:49.0
26:49.7
26:50.1
26:54.1
26:55.7
26:56.7
26:59.4
26:59.9
27:01.5
27:03.1
27:03.4
27:04.3
27:04.7
27:07.1
27:10.6
27:11.2
27:18.0
27:18.5
27:22.1
27:25.2
27:26.4
27:34.3
27:36.3
27:42.8
27:47.8
27:49.3
27:56.8
27:59.7
28:01.0
28:09.3



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

225 Cerano, Brayan
226 Rodriguez, Adam
227 Stephenson, Luke
228 Salinas, Aaron

229 Ortiz Arroyo, Jadiel

230 Shi, Jacob

231 Tsai, Astin

232 Black, Calen
233 Duckles, Kiefer
234 Valle, Sage

235 Carreon, Luis
236 Dixon, Dimitri
237 Van Pelt, Levi

238 Meixueiro Solis, Daniel

239 Martinez, Xavier
240 Venegas, Isaac
241 Allison, Owen
242 Nguyen, Tai

243 Rangel, Abel
244 Flores, Jordan
245 Flores, Danny
246 Contreras, Angel
247 Horner, Soren
248 Chic, Ezra

249 Potts, Reed

250 Elizarraras, Juan
251 Gilbert, John
252 Marshall, Dylan
253 Ayaz, Conner
254 Przybylla, Michael
255 Lopez, Estaban
256 Huynh, Tivon

257 Valenzuela, Andrew

258 Sanchez, Aiden
259 Srihari, Satheesh

260 Fernando, Sebastian
261 Lugo-Alvarez, Jacob

262 Siperly, Jeremiah

263 Richardson, Benjamin

264 Parra, Julian

265 Lombardo, Pietro
266 Turner, Martin
267 Perez, Brandon
268 Tyson, Andrew

269 Barragan-Sanche, Kevin

270 Salceda, Adrian
271 Sanchez, Paul Eric
272 Hicks, Benjamin
273 Johnson, Riley
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Race 25

3:50pm Div. Blue/Gold Novice Men (3Mi)

Team Time

Mountain View (El Mont28:09.4
Cypress 28:12.0
Patrick Henry 28:13.4
El Rancho 28:15.8
Woodbridge 28:16.4
Foothill (Santa Ana) 28:17.0
Peninsula 28:26.2
Peninsula 28:26.4
Poly (Long Beach) 28:27.8
Fontana 28:354
Fontana 28:50.7
El Toro 28:54.9
Palm Desert 28:55.5
El Toro 28:55.7
Santa Ana 29:05.9
Hesperia 29:06.2
Woodbridge 29:17.5
Norte Vista 29:36.7
Norte Vista 29:38.6
Fountain Valley 29:41.5
Hart 29:45.2
Arlington 29:51.4
Poly (Riverside) 29:57.6
Arcadia 30:00.0
Santiago (Corona) 30:00.4
Indio 30:04.9
Bonita 30:05.4
Valencia (Valencia) 30:06.1
Canyon (Anaheim) 30:26.2
Temecula Valley 30:34.0
Patriot 30:58.8
Fountain Valley 31:11.1
Woodbridge 31:19.3
San Gorgonio 31:344
Oak Park 31:394
Bishop Amat 31:44.8
Palm Desert 32:36.3
Marina 32:37.3
Fountain Valley 33:09.9
Fontana 33:47.4
Valencia (Valencia) 34:11.5
El Toro 34:13.3
San Gorgonio 35:06.1
El Toro 35:27.7
Garfield 35:28.3
Burroughs (Ridgecrest) 36:15.9
Palm Desert 36:29.7
Norte Vista 38:42.3
Temecula Valley 38:56.3

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)
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Yr Team



